IMC30-6G Series
Axis Control Module Hardware Manual
IM
C30-6G Series Axis Control M
odule Hardw
are M
anual
A01

function is
required
Optional
for other
conditions
- 11 -
1 Product Information
Name Model Description Remarks
AM600-
ECAT
module
AM600-RTU-
ECTA
AM600-RTU-ECTA EtherCAT
communication module Optional
AM600-0016ETP AM600-0016ETP 16-channel DO
module Optional
AM600-1600END AM600-1600END 16-channel DI module Optional
AM600-0016ER AM600-0016ER 16-channel DO module Optional
AM600-0032ETN AM600-0032ETN 32-channel DO
module Optional
AM600-3200END AM600-3200END 32-channel DI module Optional
AM600-4DA AM600-4DA AO module Optional
AM600-4AD AM600-4AD AI module Optional
AM600
EtherCAT

Optocoupler
output, isolation,
equivalent OC gate
2 EX-O1 General output 1 /Low-speed position
comparison output channel 1
3 EX-O2 General output 2  /Low-speed position
comparison output channel 2
4 EX-O3 General output 3 /Low-speed position
comparison output channel 3
5 EX-O4 General output 4
6 EX-O5 General output 5
7 EX-O6 General output 6
8 EX-O7 General output 7
9 EX-O8 General output 8
10 EX-O9 General output 9
11 EX-O10 General output 10
12 EX-O11 General output 11
13 EX-O12 General output 12
14 EX-O13 General output 13
15 EX-O14 General output 14
16 EX-O15 General output 15
- 22 -
3 Hardware Connection
Pin Signal Description Electrical
Specifications